!"!"!"!"!"!"!"!
The Amphenol LPP
Fibre Optic expanded
beam connector is the
combination of the
CTOS well established
lens technology with a
push pull mechanical

S
!"!"!"!"!"!"!"!
How toHow to orderorder ::
LPP - XXX - 00 - 1 - XX - X - XX
LPP : 974 series
Plug : 00 P
Jam nut Receptacle      : 00R
Straight backshell                  : 00
Number of channel
1 channel : 1
All cables are tight jacket.
28 : O.D. patchcord 2.8 mm
37 : O.D. cable 3.7 mm
Other cables possible
Y : 1300 nm
Z : 840 - 1300 nm
01 : 50/125 µm
02 : 62.5/125 µm
LPP Receptacle
27.85 15
Ø
 1
5.
0514.2
2.3 MAXI
LPP Plug
35.55
22
Ø
 1
2.
3
Plug and receptacle
44
71.65
Line Line drawings drawings (dimensions in mm)
AmphenolAmphenolAmphenolAmphenol
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve -B.P.29 - 74311 THYEZ - FRANCE - Tel. :33 (0) 4 50 89 28 53 - Fax : 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 23
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All statements, information and data system given herein are believed to be accurate and
reliable but are presented without garanty. No reproduction without agreement. E505/A. Printed in France by Amphenol Socapex.
LPPLPP 974  974  SeriesSeries